PaulMorss

PGA Qualified Professional

PGA Qualified Teaching Professional
with over 20 years experience

Wiltshire County Coach
Trackman and video analysis
Individual and Group tuition

Head Junior Academy Coach

Lesson prices

30 min video lesson

60 min video lesson

40 min for 2 people

30 min Junior lesson

90 minute playing lesson
6 lessons for the price of 5

£28.00
£50.00
£38.00
£22.00
£55.00

£140.00

Packages can be tailored to your request.

Cumberwell Park

Bradford On Avon, Wiltshire BA15 2PQ 2
Cumberise/ Sk T 01225 862332 E paulm@cumberwellpark.com % mﬁ

~ >
T_%C K

Paul Joined the golf industry in 1993 working at
Minchinhampton golf club where he completed his
training and qualified in 1996.

He then started a successful playing career where
he won the West Region Matchplay Championship
at Dartmouth in 1997, his other notable
achievements include six pro am wins and a course
record 64 at Lansdown GC.

Paul Joined the Cumberwell Park team in 1999 to
concentrate more on coaching. He is now a very
enthusiastic full time coach.

He enjoys coaching all golfers and has developed
a client base made of from beginners to serious
tournament golfers.

Paul has had a major contribtion in developing
the very strong junior sections at Cumberwell Park
and formed the very popular Junior academy.

o] r)
L England Golf
PGA Professional Growing The Game




