

## **PGA Qualified Professional**

PGA Qualified Teaching Professional with over 20 years experience
Wiltshire County Coach
Trackman and video analysis
Individual and Group tuition
Head Junior Academy Coach

## **Lesson prices**

30 min video lesson	£28.00
60 min video lesson	£50.00
40 min for 2 people	£38.00
30 min Junior lesson	£22.00
90 minute playing lesson	£55.00
6 lessons for the price of 5	£140.00
Packages can be tailored to your request.	

## TRACKMAN

Paul Joined the golf industry in 1993 working at Minchinhampton golf club where he completed his training and qualified in 1996.

He then started a successful playing career where he won the West Region Matchplay Championship at Dartmouth in 1997, his other notable achievements include six pro am wins and a course record 64 at Lansdown GC.

Paul Joined the Cumberwell Park team in 1999 to concentrate more on coaching. He is now a very enthusiastic full time coach.

He enjoys coaching all golfers and has developed a client base made of from beginners to serious tournament golfers.

Paul has had a major contribtion in developing the very strong junior sections at Cumberwell Park and formed the very popular Junior academy.



Cumberwell Park Bradford On Avon, Wiltshire BA15 2PQ T 01225 862332 E paulm@cumberwellpark.com





